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‘Delivering More!’ Call Laura Lyon or Kathy Zondlo at 
218-WEST (9378) to place your ad

Condos- Townhouses 42
 
SEVIER CO. 3 BR, 2 1/2 BA, 

hdwd/tile flrs, frpl, gated 
golf course community. 
$288,500. 865-573-3906 

            Web #758909 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Residence Lots  44
FARRAGUT, LEVEL 

wooded corner building 
lot, McFee Manor, 
$75,000. 865-385-7667 

MULTI-FAMILY LOT, 
.953 acres, 4335 Henson 
Rd., $79,900. Call 
865-237-1232 

Acreage- Tracts  46
106 ACRES, all wooded, 

north end of Morgan 
Co., $140,000. Call 423-
346-6573 

3, 5, 10 & 60 acre parcels. 
Exc. building sites near 
Cosby. Paved road, 
mountainous, heavy timber. 
Less than $15K per acre. 
Poss. financing. Brokers 
welcome. 641-751-8889 

            Web #752624 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
Attention Investors!  97 
Acres for Sale located in 

highly desirable NW 
Bradley Co, TN. Spec-

tacular mountain views. 
$6,850 per acre. 

423.421.2162.  
            Web #759550 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO - SHARPS 
CHAPEL AND TAZE-
WELL 5+ acres, 100% 
OWNER FINANCING, 
Great Locations, Power 

Available, Payments 
starting at $263.41 

monthly. (865)712-7577 
cplaces2@yahoo.com 

            Web #765446 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

TN LAND 
SALE! 

 
3 ACRES & 
LOG CABIN 
Only $59,900! 

Saturday,  
March 8th! 

 
New 2128 sq.ft. log cabin 

package on 3 acres of 
farmland with spectacular 
views. 1mile to Nicklaus- 
designed golf course. Near 
TN River & recreational 
lake. Or choose 5 acres 
w/crystal clear mountain 
stream just $34,900. Exc. 
financing. Call & ask about 
how to pay NO closing 
costs!  

 
1-866-999-2290, 

x1742 

Lakefront Property 47
 

HOUSE & ACREAGE 
Fort Loudon & Watts Bar 

Call 865-603-3251. 
            Web #758199 

            knoxnews.com/realestate 

LAKE FRONT 
DEVELOPMENT 

11 dockable lake lots & 13 
lake view lots, offered at 
80% of appraised value, 
great location. 2.8 miles 
from I-75, 20 minutes to 
Turkey Creek, all under-
ground utilities. Shown 
by appt. only, Please Call 
865-300-7791.  
            Web #743628 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

West  40w
FSBO Or Lease To Own, 

West Knox, New Ex-
ecutive Home, 3,000 SF, 
Brick, 4 BR 3 1/2 BA, 
$2,500 a mo.  or 
$399,000, 865-385-7667.  

            Web #720450 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO, West off Middle-
brook, 3BR, 2BA, 2 car 
gar., 1400 SF, $125,000. 
Please call 865-599-6104. 

WESTMORELAND - 
Beautiful Home with 
4BR - 3.5 Baths with 
Master on Main Level - 
2 Car Garage, excellent 
move in condition with 
numerous upgrades. Call 
for appointment 806-1884. 

Downtown  40x
2BR, 1 1/2 BA Loft, 1060 
SF + 88 SF storage. 
Downtown Knox, fully 
renovated 2005, secured 
entrance, parking space 
incl. Call Scott Brelsford, 
615-330-5149. $249,000.  
            Web #758467 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO NEWLY remod-
eled 3 BR plus sep. liv-
ing space. 1311 Iroquois 
St. $110k 865-660-2558.  

Northwest 40z
 

FSBO - POWELL 2 story 
3BR 2.5BA w/ bonus room 

in all Powell schools. 
New Stainless Refrigera-
tor stays w/ house. Level 
lot in great family sub. 
Too many upgrades to 

list. (865)388-5482  
daviddawson@tds.net  

            Web #751019 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Condos- Townhouses 42
DOWNTOWN CONDOS. 2 

br/2 ba, 3 br/2 ba, pent-
house & outdoor areas, 
sweeping view, deeded 
parking, $389K & $469K 
Nego. 865-659-0729 

FSBO, 3BR, 3 1/2 BA, On 
Watts Bar Lake, New, 
never lived in. $284,000. 
865-675-1837; 607-6940.  
            Web #765093 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO, 4638 SF, 3 level in 
Avalon Golf Commu-
nity, overlooking the 
17th hole and lake. 
$439,000. 865-988-3502.  

 
FSBO-BETHANY SPRINGS 

CONDO HALLS End 
unit, 18 months old, 
2362 Sq. Ft., 2 car ga-
rage, 2 or 3 BR, bonus 
room, 3 bath, whirlpool 
tub, great room with 
gas FP, HW floors, Lg. 
closets, monitored sec. 
system, plantation 
blinds, cathedral ceil-
ing. $229,900  
(865)548-6371  

            Web #759571 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

NEW CONDOS, 2 & 3 BR, 
2 1/2 BA, Merchants Rd/ 

Inskip area. All brick, ga-
rages, 10 min. to UT. $119,900. 

865-922-4118 day or nite 

OPEN DAILY 11-7 PM 
Dwntwn Waterfront Condo 
 3 BR 2 BA, 1,400 SF, beau-

tiful view, close to UT & 
hospitals. $299,900 
Per hour notice. 
Ph, 865-300-6358 

            Web #738819 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

South  40s
 

OPEN HOUSE, Seymour 
Area, SAT/SUN 2-4  

New 3/2.5 2800 SF. Huge 
Bonus. 3 Car Gar. Mstr on 
main. Wood, tile floors. 
3/4 acre w/gorgeous mtn. 
views. $359,900. 659-1739.  
            Web #737626 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

West  40w
  
 

1208 RAIN TREE RD 
  
PERFECT FAMILY 
HOME in Cedar Bluff 
area.   3,450 SF, 5 BR 
4 1/2 BA in cul-de-sac, 
finished basement w/rec. 
room, central vac.,   
sec. sys., spr. sys., 
Rainbow play set, 
prof. landscaped, 
screened porch.   

$289,900.  
Mark, 865-805-9047.  
Agents Welcome.    
            Web #749138 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 
 
 
 

$30K OFF SALE ! 6025 
Autumn Oaks. Needs 
work. 1296 SF. $99,900. 
800-873-9651 ext. 2 

            Web #764031 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

BEARDEN. 6121 Kirbury 
Dr. 2200 SF, bsmt 
rancher, 5 BR, 3 BA, 
2nd kit. down, new 
windows/carpet/appls., 
2 frpls, huge double 
gar., dead end street, 
$160,000. 865-806-7669 

            Web #760105 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

CEDAR BLUFF AREA, 
3BR, 2BA ranch, all 
hrdwd flrs., custom tile 
bath, 933 Parrish Rd. 
$149,900. 865-661-9152.  
            Web #755909 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FARRAGUT, 5 BR, 3 1/2 
BA, approx. 3,300 SF, 
3 car garage, plus bo-
nus room, solid surface 
counters, hardwood 
floors, big yard, 9' ceil-
ings, comm. pool. No 
money down. Reduced 
to $329,000. 865-414-2607 

FSBO-2000 SF, 3BR, 2BA, 
master on main, large 
sunroom, lrg corner lot 
w/fenced bkyd, 2 car 
gar., gas heat. $189,900 
865-247-1930 or 966-6788 

            Web #764698 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO, 244 Long Bow Rd., 
4BR, 2.5BA, 2700 SF, 
great subd., Farragut 
schls, Agents welcome. 
$290K, 865-659-2022.  

            Web #759958 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
FSBO - GULF PARK 

SUBDIVISION 9512 Mo-
bile Dr,  4br 3ba base-

ment rancher, 2300 sq ft, 
completely remodeled, 

with new roof  & heat/air 
unit, 865-693-4688 or 865-

661-8734. Open House Sun 
2-4. $205,000  

            Web #748022 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

For Sale By Owner 40a
 

KARNS. $214,000 
2 story, 2074 SF, 3 BR, 2 
1/2 BA w/bonus rm, 2 car 
gar. Huge bkyard. 60 gal 
aquarium built in wall. 
Refrig, W/D stay. Preap-
proval letter req'd. 3340 
Miller Creek Rd. 865-696-0824 
            Web #760280 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 
 
OWNER FINANCING, 

New 3 BR 2 BA, 1800 
SF, off Foothills Pkwy., 
$165K. 865-705-5836 

            Web #736988 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 
 
PARKRIDGE AREA, 

3 BR 2 BA, new C/H/A, 
low down pymnt, low 
mo, $78,000. 865-524-3130 

SPACIOU S BRICK  
RANCHER, 3 BR 
2 1/2 BA, 2 car gar. 
2,135 SF. Home beauti-
fully updated, flooring, 
cherry cabs, marble in 
bath, 2 FP's, mature 
landscaping, fenced 
yard. Great WEST 
Locat ion. $169 ,900; 
Seller to pay $2,000 to-
ward closing costs! 
865-851-7315 or 599-7933 

            Web #736506 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST-Price Reduced. 
Was $164,900, Now 
$154,900. Motivated 
Seller. 3 BR 2 1/2 BA + 
Bonus. Large fenced 
back yard w/play set & 
util. bldg. 2629 Chukar Rd. 
865-670-9060 or 805-3864 

            Web #767568 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

North  40n
3BR, 2BA, walking trail, 
gazebo, fishing ponds, 2 
car gar, cath. ceils., 
hrdwds, frpl, New Con-
struction $138,900. 640-4037 
            Web #757146 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

BRICK 20 UNIT 1 BR 
apt. complex, on 1 
acre, 4506 Hutton Rd., 
$800,000. 865-531-7895 

FOUNTAIN CITY 3BR, 
2BA. Immac. cond. Mins 
to I-75/40, biz district, 
DT, UT & Westside. 
$137,900. 865-603-1124 

            Web #746944 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO. HALLS AREA 
Unbelievable remodel. 3 
BR, 2 BA on 1.61 acres. 
New: 8x52 deck, windows, 
doors & carpet, plumbing 
& wiring, all new baths, 
kitchen incl. cabinets, 
counter tops & s/s appls., 
11' cathedral ceil. in LR, 
arched doorways, stack 
stone frpl, custom paint, 
crown molding, chair rail 
& wainscoting, new 30 yr 
dimensional roof, $138,900. 
Will help with closing 
cost. 865-335-5946; 865-387-0808 
            Web #761394 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
FSBO - NORTH 2 Beauti-

fully Remodeled Homes 
Each Under $90K! 3BR 
1BA New Kitchen, Bath, 
Lighting, HVAC, & Much 
More. Closing Cost Asst. 
Call for Details. 
Owner/Agent. (865)705-9940 

            Web #759587 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 New Listing

 
Powell-320 Fox Hunters 

Ct, 3BR/2.5BA, 1624SF, 
Fenced yard, $154,900-
Seller to pay $2,500 
closing. Open House 3/2 
2-4pm (865)688-5782      

            Web #762058 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Homes  40
HANDYMAN SPECIAL. 

Buy a Fixer Upper or list 
your handyman special 
for free. RehabList.com 

For Sale By Owner 40a
11104 Yarnell Rd. 37932. 

Custom 2 story brick, 4 
BR, 3 1/2 BA, 3600 SF, 
8.85 ac. Beautiful level 
land w/pond & 2 creeks. 
Zoned AG. 3 mi to Tur-
key Creek. $674,999. 865-
748-3219; 865-690-3587 

           Web #769528 
           knoxnews.com/realestate 

3BR, 2BA RANCHER 
2 Car Garage, Sunroom, 

All Appliances. Zero 
Down, Zero Closing Clost. 
Only 1 Left! 865-934-9620 

4404 MASCARENE RD., 
Karns. 3 BR, 1 1/2 BA, 
new roof/carpet, lrg eat 
in kit. w/new counter 
tops & extra cabinet 
space, appls incl., 
fenced bkyard. $114,900. 
Open House Every Sun. 
2-4 PM. 865-235-9986 

           Web #750667 
           knoxnews.com/realestate 

A GREAT DEAL!    
WHY RENT? 

 100% financing avail-
able. Beautiful home in 
Maynardville. 3 BR, 1 
BA, 1200 SF, fully 
remodeled inside & out, 
w/unfin. bsmt., level, 
quiet lot. $109,900. 
865-659-2577; 865-805-2190 

           Web #753958 
           knoxnews.com/realestate 

Brick Rancher + upstairs 
bonus, custom craftsman 
style home, 2 yrs. old,  4 BR 
3 1/2 BA, wooded    1 1/4 ac., 
landscaped, waterfall, 3 mi., 
to I-40, $398,900. Will pay up 
to $5,000 closing cost. 865-
773-5422. See new photos on 

Web #753676 
knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO. ATTN: AGENTS 
10% comm. on full offer. 

Summer Rose Subd. 
 3 BR, 2 1/2 BA + bonus, 
2400 SF. $234,900. 865-776-5705 
           Web #754366 
           knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
FSBO - DANDRIDGE 
/DOUGLAS LAKE 3BR 
2BA Built 2006-never 

lived in, Mountain Views, 
Garage Double attached,, 

Tile , fireplace,  
hardwood, Central air, 

fenced yard, appliances, 
Refrigerator, Washer, 

Dryer, Lot Size over 1.2 
acres, close to shopping, 

across road from Douglas 
Lake,  Brick front, rear 
deck, check out our web-
site on property $209,500 

obo (540)908-5757 
karen@karenortiz.net 
www.karenortiz.net 

           Web #747135 
           knoxnews.com/realestate 

FSBO, NORTHWEST, 
3 BR 3 BA, oversized 
2 car gar., great loc., 
9 yrs. old, well taken 
care of,  over 1,700 SF, 
$153,000. 865-591-1559 

           Web #739237 
           knoxnews.com/realestate 

HANDYMAN SPECIAL 
"CHEAP" 

Cash Buyers Only 
Call 1-866-588-8068 

           Web #762586 
           knoxnews.com/realestate 

Houses - Furnished 75
FREE RENT FOR DOG 

PERSON Free rent and 
utilities in exchange for 
living at my house and 
taking care of 2 
golden/Lab retrievers. 
Owner will be going to 
Iraq from 4/08 to 7/09. 
(865)574-2923 
ce8@ornl.gov  

            Web #764566 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

NEW Executive Home 
West, 3000 SF, 4BR, 
3.5BA plus bonus, $3,000/ 
mo. Call 865-385-7667.  

            Web #745000 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 
 

PIGEON FORGE 
Several fully furnished 

homes, 1-8 BR  
Avail., short term lease 

avail., close to 
everything, Hot Tubs, 

Call for details 
$1600 -$4500  monthly 
(205)402-7443 EXT: 133 
marie@newhomesal.com 

            Web #733834 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Condo Rentals  76
2BR, 2BA, 1 car gar., all 

1 level, Powell area. 
$675/mo. No pets, Non-
smoking. 865-947-2655.  

2 BR 2 BA, I-75/Emory, 
gar., patio, nice! Gas 
FP, cath. clg., no 
smoke, 1,148 SF, $835 
mo.  256-6161 Owner/Agent 

            Web #758313 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

CLINTON/OAK RIDGE, 2 
BR 2 BA, Gar., FP, 
Appli, W/D, $795/mo., 
Lease & dep. 388-1050.  

            Web #758648 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 
 
FARRAGUT 3BR 2BA 

Convenient Loc, Ga-
rage, Fenced Yard $895 
monthly (865)671-9841  

            Web #762059 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

LEASE With Purchase 
option. New freestand-
ing Villa, 3BR, 2BA, 
sunrm., hrdwds, 1 level, 
Clinton/Oak Ridge area, 
$1495/mo. 388-1050. 

Powell, 2 BR, 2 BA, off st 
parking. W/D Conn, 
Fridge, Stove, D/W $675/ 
mo, $500/dep. 865-300-9534 

WEST. 2 BR, 2 1/2 BA, of-
fice, LR/DR w/frpl, den, 
big deck, carport, 2000 SF, 
pool, $950 + DD. 693-5507 

            Web #763058 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST, Palisades, lg. 900 
SF, 1BR 1BA, w/d  incl, 
credit chk, no pets 
$550 $400 dep. 988-9509 

Rentals To Share  79
FEMALE ROOMMATE. 

Priv. Room W/Bath, On 
Busline, near Baptist 
Hosp., $275 mo. 865-621-0755 

Manf’d Homes - Sale 85
1997, KARNS area, 3 BR 

2 BA, shed, in park, 
take over pymnts, $360 
a mo. Call 865-919-1469 

FARRAGUT PARK. 1982 
14X63. 2 BR, 2 full BA, 
W/D, stove, fridge, some 
furnishings, large deck, 
$8000. 865-671-6831 after 
5:30 or leave msg.  

Houses - Unfurnished 74
NORTHBROOK 4BR, 1 

1/2 BA rancher, move 
in cond., gar., bk. deck, 
fenced bk. yard, $850/ 
mo. $850 dep. No pets, 6 
mos. lease. 947-7779.  

 
NORTH HILLS 2 BR 1 
BA 5 min from Down-
town. Close to I-40 & I-
640.  Fenced yard, pet 
friendly. 2 car garage. 
Water & Sewer incl. in 
rent. $825. per month 

(865)250-1250  
            Web #764488 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 
 
N. POWELL, 2 BR 1 BA, 

W/D conn., carport, deck, 
many amen., $695 + dep. 
865-680-3618  from 3-8 pm. 

POWELL AREA, 4 BR 
2 1/2 BA, 2 car garage, 
big lot, $1,100 mo., 
$500 dep. 865-356-2229 

 
RENT 2 OWN, $3,000 

down,  $1,200 mo, 4 BR, 
2 1/2 BA, 2,100 SF, huge 
fenced yd. w/mtn. views 
& cul-de-sac. 385-6706 

            Web #768211 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

SEYMOUR. 3 BR, 1 1/2 BA, 
carport, all appls., $900 
mo. + sec. Near schools. 
Yard maint. 865-604-7906 

WEST. 2 Homes. 3 BR, 2 
1/2 BA, 2 car gar., $1100. 
4 BR, 2 1/2 BA, 2 car 
gar., $1225. 865-368-7488 
www.rabbitrentals.com  

            Web #770049 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST. 3 BR, 1 1/2 BA, 1 car 
gar., deck, appls, fenced 
bkyard w/stor. bldg. No 
pets. $850. 865-712-1793 

WEST. 3 BR, 2 1/2 BA, rec 
rm, lrg fncd yrd, appls 
furn., $1200 mo. Long/ 
short term lse. 865-816-0702 

WEST, 7604 Luscombe 
3BR, 1 1/2 BA, LR, DR, 
lrg. den, fenced bk. yard, 
no pets, $975 mo + dep. 
865-804-6455 or 659-2273. 

WEST Executive Home, 
5BR, 3 1/2 BA, lrg. cor-
ner lot, Village Green 
Subd. 2 comm. pools & 
tennis courts. Walk to 
school & shopping. 
$2,050. 865-524-0633. 

 
WEST-Furn. Executive in 

Kensington, 4 BR 3 1/2 
BA, big yard, $2,200. 
No Smoking 865-567-5321 

            Web #744201 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST KNOX, 4BR, 3BA, 
2 car gar., fenced in 
backyard, FP, $1400/mo. 
$1300 dep. 865-405-1478. 
            Web #762672 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

WEST / Pellissippi / Har-
din Valley, Pretty, clean, 
4BR, 2 1/2 BA, 2 car gar., 
$1150. 1-888-351-5052.  
            Web #752997 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
WEST/T. CREEK 3BR 2-

1/2BA $400 off 1st 
month's rent before 3/ 
15! Updated home w/ 
huge fam rm, fenced 
backyd w/ trees $1,200 
monthly (865)924-5144  

            Web #761417 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

 
WHY RENT WHEN YOU 

CAN BUY FOR LESS? 
$0 DOWN HOME LOANS. 

FREE RECORDED 
MESSAGE 800-522-0702, 

EXT.  9000  

Houses - Unfurnished 74
3 BR house $150 wk. + DD 
2 BR house $125 wk. + DD 
2 BR trailer $110 & up +DD 
865-919-1028; 577-0730 

4 BR, 2 BA, West, 2 car 
gar., avail. now. Many 
updates. Lrg lot. $900 
mo., $900 DD. No pets, 
no smokers. 865-389-2161 

            Web #758155 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

5 BR, 2 BA, Rocky Hill 
area, fncd yard, great 
neighborhood, close to 
schools, $1090 mo. 
Paula 865-661-4972 

A LAKE HOUSE. East of 
Kingston. Dock, deck, 3 
BR, 2 BA, gar., storage, 
lawn care provided. No 
smoking. No pets. $900 
mo. 865-376-7939; 898-1170 

            Web #762083 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

ATTENTION RENTERS! 
Don't Count Yourself Out. 
I have a program to put 
you into the home of your 
dreams for $2500 down or 
less with Zero Credit. Call 
for your same day pre-
approval & be in your 
home in as fast as 10 
days. Call Danny 865-661-3062 

BLUEGRASS AREA, 3 BR 
2BA, 2 car gar., fenced 
back yard, no pets, $1200 
mo. 680-1732 or 966-8204 

BY BUILDER. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
lrg lot, cent h/a, tile in kit. 
& BA, 7520 Jenkins Rd. 
No pets. No smoking. $1200 
mo + Dep. 865-388-1163 
            Web #763823 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

CONVENIENT Dandrige 
loc., 3 BR 2 BA, large 2 
car gar., all appli. incl., 
$825 mo., dep. & lease 
req. 423-721-4330 or 4331 

FARRAGUT, 4BR, 2.5 
BA, fenced yrd., deck, Far-
ragut Schls. non-smoking, 
$1250/ mo. 3/1/08. 865-777-3899. 

FARRAGUT, 4 BR, 2 BA, 
fenced yard w/deck, $1150 
mo. Credit chkd. 865-660-6278 
www.lisalihomeland.com 
            Web #756904 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FOR LEASE, 4BR, 2 1/2 
BA, hrdwd flrs., no 
lawn work, no pets, 
$1095/mo. + DD, ref. & 
credit ck. Hwy 70, 1 mi. 
west - Dixie Lee Junc-
tion. 865-986-5176. 

 
FTN CITY NICE 2 BR, 

lg yd, hdwd flrs, porches, 
bsmt, great loc, no pets, 
$650 mo. 865-579-1140 

            Web #766503 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

HALLS, 3 BR 2 BA, gar., 
fenced rear yard, $850 
mo., $500 dep. 3628 N. 
Ftn. Crest Dr., 37918. 
865-687-8300 

LAKEFRONT 3 BR 
3 1/2 BA new town-
home historic Loudon, 
$1200 mo. All mainte-
nance incl. 865-924-0791 

www.lakesideloudon.com 
            Web #764302 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

NEAR Downtown & UT 
campus, 2 BR, 1 BA w/ 
fnced yrd. Pet nego. For 
info/showing Pam 209-6262 

NO RENT! 
 

Government and  
Bank Repos!  

$0 to low down! 
No credit OK!  

Call now! 
800-498-8614 

Apts - Unfurnished 71
BLOUNT CO. Lakeview 

studio apt., all appls., W/D 
conn., opt. to board a 
horse. $495 mo. 865-548-0921 

            Web #754430 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

FTN. CITY. Nice 2 BR, 1 
BA, c h/a, appls. incl., 
DW, laundry rm, No 
pets. 1 yr lease. $465 mo., 
$400 dep. 865-688-6400.  

LUXURY APT. - POWELL 
1 yr. old, 2BR, 2BA, water 
furn., W/D conn., car 
wash w/vac, sm. pets OK. 
$700/mo. 938-9909, 566-3145. 

SEYMOUR, Lovely, newly 
décor. duplex, 2 king sz BRs, 
kit. appl.,  mtn view, CHA, 
carpet, deck, carport, W/D 
conn. No pets. 865-310-3778. 

Apts - Furnished  72

CEDAR BLUFF Studios 
$175/weekly. 

Call 865-934-1182. 

Duplexes  73
EAST KNOX. $575 water 

incl. 3 BR, 1 BA. 115 
Holston Court. Main level 
of duplex. $300 dep. 865-
250-1602; 250-1504 

            Web #759197 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

HALLS, 2 BR, 1 1/2 BA, 
twnhuse, appls., Berber 
carpet, no smoke / dogs, 
$625 + dep. 938-5267. 

            Web #762299 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

NORTH KNOX, 2 BR 
1 BA, lg. yard, totally 
renovated. No Pets. 
$650 mo., $650 dep., 
1 yr. lease required. 
Credit Check. 4412 & 
4414 Coster Rd. 388-2736 

WEST. Must See. 3 BR 2 
1/2 BA townhome, w/d 
conn., extra storage, exc 
cond. $895. 865-548-5330 

            Web #758035 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Houses - Unfurnished 74
1623 JOE HINTON RD.- 

West, 3 BR 2 BA, 1 car 
gar., no pets, $850 mo., 
$500 dep., 865-675-6907 
No calls after 6 pm.  

            Web #745617 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

2 BR, 1 BA, Karns, 2 car 
gar, stove, refrig, 
C/H/A, $675 mo., $350 
dep. 865-531-1030 

            Web #756529 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

2 BR 2 BA townhouse, 
pvt. back yard, lg. 
BRs, NW loc., $650 mo., 
no KCDC, Call 389-7403  

3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car gar., 
NEW bsmt. homes. 
Most pets ok. All new 
appl., W. Pine, Dan-
dridge, Kodak. $895+ 
a mo. 865-696-7926 O/A.  

            Web #744280 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

� 3BR/2BA home � 
$199/mo. 

� 6BR/2BA �  
only $198/mo. 

 
More 1-4BR available! 
5% down, 20 yrs @8%.  
For listings, call 

800-546-3120, x5269 
3 BR 2 BA, West Knox, 

large yard, all appli., 
dead-end st., $1,200   + 
dep. 865-660-2223 

Mountain Property 47a
 

100+ ACRES 
with view of Lake Norris, 
$250K, Call 423-605-2637. 

GREAT MOUNTAIN 
VIEWS from 6 ac. 
wooded top in Sevier 
County. Call 865-453-2442 

 
WEARS VALLEY LOT, 

Beautiful view, in 
private 14 lot develop-
ment, 1.66 ac., 3 BR 
& septic approved. 
Good comm. water. 
Owner Financing. 
$149,900. 770-889-2075 

Commercial Prop-Sale 60
APPROX 1.3 ACRES 

FSBO. 6530 Asheville 
Hwy. $129,900. Call 865-
207-0689 

CAMPGROUND, race track, 
gift shop & house. 1 mi. 
from Dollywood in P.F, 
TN. Sell $550K. Appraised 
at $700K. Qualified buyers 
only. Call 865-548-7888 

FSBO .52 ac in prime 
shopping center in 
Seymour. All util. 
$210,000. 865-428-4451 

            Web #747109 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

Investment Prop-Sale 61
ALL BRICK Duplex, 2 
BR, carport, lrg private lot, 
nice, 3 mi. to 640 & Knox. 
Ctr., $127,900. 865-773-5422. 

INCOME PROPERTY 
Two bedroom duplex in 

North Knoxville, live in 
one, rent the other! New 
carpet & paint. Asking 
$115,000. Could rent each 
side for $500. Call Jim 
Harbin, Harbin Realtors, at 
865-567-5476. 

Office Space - Rent 65
APPROX 600 SF incl. 4 

lrg offices on E. Mag-
nolia, easy access to 
downtown & I-40. $475 
mo. w/ 1 yr lease req'd. 
Contact Steve Campbell 
@ 615-969-5785 

DOWNTOWN OFFICE 
BLDG. for lease. Listed 
by owner. Excellent lo-
cation at 808 State St. 
adjacent to 1st TN 
Bank Tower. Stand alone 
bldg. w/5,000 SF + Ad-
ditional Storage. Dedi-
cated Parking Lot. For 
more info call 865-525-5111 

Comm. Prop. - Rent 66
AVAIL. MORRISTOWN, 

TN. Warehouse / 
Distribution / Mfg  

Buildings for lease or 
build to suit. 5,000 SF up 
to 30,000 SF. Call 423-748-

8888 or 423-586-9653 

STOREFRONT BLDG. in 
Halls, 1500 SF on May-
nardville Hwy. $900 mo. 
1 yr lease. 865-688-0371 

Apts - Unfurnished 71
1 BR APT., pvt. deck/ 

entrance, lake views 
& access, incl. W/D, 
util, alarm, cable, 
& trash. $700 a mo., 
$700 Dep. 865-556-2281   

1 BR duplex, water furn., 
conv. to UT/dwntwn/interstate. 
$395 mo + $395 dep. 
Refs. req'd. 865-544-7365 

            Web #769757 
            knoxnews.com/realestate 

   Facing an Adjustable Rate?
�GET FIXED NOW!
   Have a current FHA Loan?
�LOWER RATE WITH NO
   CLOSING COSTS!
   Buying a Home?
�NO DOWN PAYMENT
   STILL AVAILABLE!

Locally owned and operated

INTEREST RATES ARE 
AT A 2 YEAR LOW!

 

 
10 Year Anniversary

692-0899
www.peoplesmortgagelending.com

Offi ce: 560-3232
Cell: 389-4629 

fnlmik@aol.com
Mike Finley 

Realtor

Hardin Valley
3BR, 2.5BA condo, 2850 sq. ft. Gas heat/FP/
hot water. Solid surface countertops, Anderson 
windows, hdwd. fl oors, bonus room, much more! 
Seller will pay $5,000 of closing costs with an 
accepted contract on or before May 31, 2008. 
$268,500 fi rm.
Want a new condo for less than $99 a square foot, 
located in the growing Hardin Valley area, and 
drastically reduced $13,500? Builder’s reduction 
is your gain! Lot #15 - the “Shane” fl oor plan.

Don’t let this one slip away!

Builder’s Reduction is Your Gain!

See me at “The Willows” 
condominiums, built by Reveiz 

Homes, located approx. one mile 
east of Pellissippi Parkway 

on Hardin Valley.

Meticulously main-
tained condo in 
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